Cook County
Chicago Loop

20 N. Clark, 2nd Floor - 60602
Phone: 312-621-5000
Fax: 312-621-5033

ILChicago@fnf.com

National Title Services
Phone: 312-621-5050 | Fax: 312-621-5033

Chicago Loop Office | NTS@fnf.com

Chlca%o Lake View
3948 N Ashland Ave. - 60613
Phone 773-549-1100

Fax: 773-549-2041

ILLakeview@fnf.com

Homewood

915 W 175th St. - T1NE - 60430
Phone 708-206-2170

Fax: 708-206-2175

ILHomewood@fnf.com

Oak Lawn

6250 W. 95th St. - 60453
Phone 708-430-3030
Fax: 708-430-3434

ILOakLawn@fnf.com
Orland Park

9501 W 144th Place Ste. 100 - 60462
Phone 708-873-5200
Fax: 708-873-5206

ILOrlandPark@fnf.com

Schaumbu rg

1827 Walden Office Square, Ste. 102 - 60173
Phone: 847-397-1300

Fax: 847-885-5728

ILSchaumburg@fnf.com

Construction
Phone: 847-496-1620 | Fax: 847-713-4836

Schaumburg Office | Construction@fnf.com

Niles

6767 N. Milwaukee Ave, Ste. 208 - 60714
Phone 847-588-0300
Fax: 847-588-1744

ILNiles@fnf.com

Skokie

5215 Old Orchard Rd, Ste.165 -60077
Phone: 224-601-7035

ILSkokie@fnf.com
Northbrook

900 N. Skokie Blvd, Ste.112 - 60062
Phone 847-480-1212
Fax: 847-480-1943

ILNorthbrook@fnf.com

Fidelity National Title

DuPage County

Naperville

600 S. Washington St, Ste. 201 - 60540
Phone: 630-416-4250

Fax: 630-416-4253

ILNaperville@fnf.com

Oak Brook

903 Commerce Drive, Ste. 180 - 60523
Phone: 630-574-7272
Fax: 630-574-1689

ILOakBrook@fnf.com
Wheaton

1776 Naperville Rd, Ste. B- 104 - 60189

Phone: 630-665-4300
Fax: 630-665-9953

ILWheaton@fnf.com

Lake County

Gurnee

1800 Nations Dr, Ste. 209 - 60031
Phone: 847-263-1123

Fax: 888-829-7384

ILGurnee@fnf.com

Vernon Hills

3 Hawthorn Pkwy, Ste. 110 - 60061
Phone: 847-362-7605

Fax: 888-849-9272

ILVernonHills@fnf.com

Kane County

Aurora

1877 Downers Place, Ste. 150 - 60506
Phone: 630-896-2270

Fax: 630-896-2243

ILAurora@fnf.com

Elgin

920 Davis Rd, Ste. 200 - 60123
Phone: 847-697-2255

Fax: 847-697-2299

ILEIgin@fnf.com
St. Charles

2325 Dean St, Ste. 525 - 60174
Phone: 630-377-2280
Fax: 630-377-2471

ILSt.Charles@fnf.com

\ Visi’t our wgbsite at
( Fidelity
N\ Desktop
J.com

McHenry County
Crystal Lake

333 Commerce Dr, Ste. 100 - 60014
Phone: 815-356-3500
Fax: 888-825-6506

ILCrystalLake@fnf.com

Grundy County

Morris

117 E. Main St - 60450
Phone: 815-941-8001
Fax: 815-941-8006

ILMorris@fnf.com

Kendall County

Yorkville

674 Veterans Pkwy, C - 60560
Phone: 630-553-3041

Fax: 630-553-3047

ILYorkville@fnf.com

Will County
West Joliet

3180 Theodore St, Ste. 102 - 60435
Phone: 815-773-2800
Fax: 815-773-2802

ILWillCounty@fnf.com

Homer Glen
15250 W. 143rd St. - 60491
Phone: 708-789-6272

Fax: 815-773-2802

ILWillCounty@fnf.com
Plainfield

13246 S. Route 59, Ste. 10TA- 60585
Phone: 815-230-6440
ILWillCounty@fnf.com

New Lenox

280 Veterans Parkway - 60451
Phone: 815-462-9200

Fax: 815-462-9205

ILWillCounty@fnf.com

Wilmington
217 N. First St. - 60481
Phone: 815-476-3500
Fax: 815-476-6721

ILWillCounty@fnf.com




